
グレード/点数 B1 B2 完登 課題番号

150 300 600 ① Rookie 全完

2000

   ↕　共通課題

Regular 全完

650 1300 2600 ③ 4000

700 1400 2800 ④ Master 全完

6000

   ↕　共通課題

Expert 全完

8000

   ↕　共通課題

Elite 全完

1800 3600 7200 ⑦ 12000

Rookie*2 Regular*2 12000

Regular*3 12000

Master*2 12000

Master*1 Regular*1 Rookie*1 12000

Expert*1 Rookie*2 12000

Expert*1 Regular*1 12000

Elite*1 12000

2級+

1級+

1級+

初段+

4級+

3級

3級

3級+

2級

2級+

350 700

800 1600

1200 2400

Rokie

Regular

Master

Expert

Elite

②

⑤

⑥

1400

3200

4800


