

グレード/点数		B1	B2	完登	課題番号	
Rokie	4級+	150	300	600	①	Rokie 全完
	3級					2000
	⇓ 共通課題	350	700	1400	②	
Regular	3級					Regular 全完
	3級+	650	1300	2600	③	4000
Master	2級	700	1400	2800	④	Master 全完
	2級+					6000
	⇓ 共通課題	800	1600	3200	⑤	
Expert	2級+					Expert 全完
	1級+					8000
	⇓ 共通課題	1200	2400	4800	⑥	
Elite	1級+					Elite 全完
	初段+	1800	3600	7200	⑦	12000

Rokie*2 Regular*2 12000
 Regular*3 12000
 Master*2 12000
 Master*1 Regular*1 Rokie*1 12000
 Expert*1 Rokie*2 12000
 Expert*1 Regular*1 12000
 Elite*1 12000